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32BNABM1.5N 1.5 150 28 0.200 0.440 2.004.50 0.1811.50 32BMSP261.5A
32 3 32BNABM2.2N 2.2 150 42 0.3200 0.6600 3.30 6.70J| 0.258] 2.50 32BMSP362.2A
40BNABM1.5N 15 270 18 0.1500.2401.50 2.4 0.059 0.60 | 40BMSP61.5A
40 40 40BNABM2.2N oo 2.2 270 25 0.2000.470 2.004.80 0.1811.50 40BMSP262.2A
40BNABM3.7N 0 SOiggf-lel 3.7 270 39 0.3200.7103.307.20/ 0.281 2.50 40BMSP363.7A
50BNABM2.2N 220 2.2 405 15 0.1500.2600 1.50 2.7/ 0.059 0.60 | 50BMSP62.2A
50 40 50BNABM3.7N 0 60Hz0 3.7 450 26 0.2000 0.4600 2.00 4.70{ 0.181 1.50 50BMSP263.7A
50BNABM5.5N 55 450 41 0.3200.700 3.30 7.10/ 0.281 2.50 50BMSP365.5A
65 50 65BNABM3.7N 3.7 650 16 0.1500.2701.502.80 0.098 1.00 | 65BMSP63.7A
65BNABM5.5N 55 650 27.5 0.2000 0.440 2.00 4.50{ 0.1811.50 65BMSP265.5A
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oo oo kW L/min m MPa{kgf/cm?} MPafkgf/cm?}
32BNBBM1.5N 1.5x 2 300 28 0.270 0.440 2.804.50( 0.18 1.50 32BMSP261.5A
32 %0 32BNBBM2.2N 2.2x 2 300 42 0.4100 0.6600 4.200 6.7 0.258] 2.50 32BMSP362.2A
40BNBBM1.5N 15%x 2 540 18 0.180 0.2400 1.80J 2.4(J| 0.059 0.60 40BMSP61.5A
40 65 40BNBBM2.2N oo 2.2x 2 540 25 0.2500 0.470 2.50 4.800] 0.151 1.50 40BMSP262.2A
40BNBBM3.7N 0 SOiggf-lel 3.7x 2 540 41 0.4000.7104.107.20| 0.2512.50 40BMSP363.7A
50BNBBM2.2N 220 2.2x 2 810 15 0.150 0.2600 1.5 2.7 0.059 0.600 50BMSP62.2A
50 65 50BNBBM3.7N 0 60Hz0 3.7x 2 900 26 0.2500 0.4600 2.600 4.700] 0.151 1.50 50BMSP263.7A
50BNBBM5.5N 5.5x 2 900 41 0.400 0.700 4.10 7.10| 0.25812.50 50BMSP365.5A
65 80 65BNBBM3.7N 3.7x 2 1300 16 0.160 0.270 1.6 2.80J| 0.098 1.00 65BMSP63.7A
65BNBBM5.5N 55x 2 1300 27.5 0.270 0.440 2.750 4,50 0.1511.50 65BMSP265.5A
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KW SA DA H | A kg |l ([MW| D | F | H |SR|Ll| L2 |DF|DE kg
32BNABM1.5N| 1.5 | Rcl, | Rcliy, |560| 7 | 60 215|125 (195|458 |486| 4 |200| 458|116 | 105 | 33
32BNABM2.2N| 2.2 | RclY, | Rcly, [560| 7 | 60 | 215|125 |195|518 |546 | 4 |200|518 | 116 | 105 | 38
40BNABM1.5N| 1.5 | RclY, | Rcly, |560| 12 | 60 |215| 125|195 |418 |446| 4 |200| 418|116 | 105| 30
40BNABM2.2N| 2.2 | RclY, | Rcly, |560| 12 | 60 |215|125|195|478 |506 | 4 |200| 478|116 | 105| 35
40BNABM3.7N| 3.7 | Rcl, | Rcli, |651| 12 | 60 |215|125 (195|593 |621 | 4 |200| 593|116 | 105 | 47
50BNABM2.2N| 2.2 Rc2 Rcli, |560| 12 | 60 |215| 125|195 | 478|508 | 4 |200 | 478|116 | 105 | 35
50BNABM3.7N| 3.7 Rc2 Rcly, |651| 12 | 60 | 215|125 | 195|553 | 583 | 4 |200 | 553 | 116 | 105 | 45
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oooooao 000mm
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KW DDSED DDDDADD H | A Dkg I IMW| D | F | H [SR| Ll | L2 |DF|DE Dkg
32BNBBM1.5N| 1.5x 2 | RclY/, Rc2 |560| 7 | 60 |215|125|195|458|486| 4 |200| 458|116 | 105 | 33
32BNBBM2.2N| 2.2x 2 | RclY/, Rc2 |560| 7 | 60 |215|125|195|518|546| 4 |200| 518|116 | 105 | 38
40BNBBM1.5N| 1.5% 2| Rcl, | Rc2i, |560| 12 | 60 | 215|125 (195|418 | 446 | 4 |200| 418|116 | 105| 30
40BNBBM2.2N|2.2x 2| RclY, | Rc2i, |560| 12 | 60 | 215|125 | 195|478 | 506 | 4 | 200 | 478 | 116 | 105 | 35
40BNBBM3.7N| 3.7x 2| RclY/, | Rc2y, |651| 12 | 60 |215| 125|195 593|621 | 4 |200| 593|116 | 105 | 47
50BNBBM2.2N| 2.2x 2| Rc2 Rc2y, |560| 12 | 60 | 215|125 | 195 | 478 | 508 | 4 | 200 | 478 | 116 | 105 | 35
50BNBBM3.7N| 3.7x 2| Rc2 Rc2y, |651| 12 | 60 | 215|125 | 195|553 | 583 | 4 | 200 | 553 | 116 | 105 | 45
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50BNABM5.5N| 5.5 Rc2 Rcli/, |697 | 20 | 110 | 250 | 147 | 225 | 626 | 656 | 4 | 200 | 626 | 116 | 105 | 60
65BNABM3.7N| 3.7 Rc2/, Rc2 697 | 20 | 110 | 215 | 125|195 | 569 | 606 | 4 | 200 | 569 | 150 | 120 | 46
65BNABM5.5N| 5.5 Rc21/, Rc2 697 | 20 | 110 | 250 | 147 | 225 | 602 | 639 | 4 | 200 | 602 | 150 | 120 | 58
go00ooooooooolooooooo

gooood 000mm
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ooo 00 |oDoo|ooooo oo oo

KW SA DA H | A kg | IMW| D | F | H |SR| Ll| L2 |DF|DE kg

50BNBBMS5.5N| 5.5% 2 Rc2 Rc21/, | 697 | 20 | 110 | 250 | 147 | 225 | 626 | 656 | 4 | 200 | 626 | 116 | 105 | 60
65BNBBM3.7N| 3.7x 2| Rc21/, Rc3 697 | 20 | 110 | 215 | 125 | 195 | 569 | 606 | 4 | 200 | 569 | 150 | 120 | 46
65BNBBM5.5N | 5.5x 2| Rc2Y/, Rc3 697 | 20 | 110 | 250 | 147 | 225 | 602 | 639 | 4 | 200 | 602 | 150 | 120 | 58
gooooobooooboolwmoooooo
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